

PESHAWAR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Major Head:- Internal Roads Rehabilitation Project in Peshawar City (ADP No.1321/160256)

Sub Head:- Improvement of Streets in UC Mamoo Khatki (PK-08) Peshawar.

GENERAL ABSTRACT OF COST

S.No	Description	Amount (Rs.)
1	Mamoo Khatki Village Batyan from Nadar Khan House upto Main Road.	4040444.00
2	Mamoo Khatki Village Bad-e-samboor Street to Jahangir Primary School Street.	1911765.00
3	Mamoo Khatki Village Ghari Chandan.	1065934.00
4	Mamoo Khatki Village Shagi Payan from Main Street to Ejaradar Qalla.	2427631.00
5	Mamoo Khatki Village Babu Qalla shagi Bala Javaid Street.	593867.00
6	Mamoo Khatki Village Bela Baramd Khel from (Jalil Qalla to Habib ullah House Gate)	1730695.00
7	Mamoo Khatki Village Khan Pur Kalay from Alif Khan Hosue to via Primary boys School to Graveyard	2261100.00
8	Karyana Main Janagh Street	807932.00
9	Banda Kaley from Abdul Malik House to Shamroz House	3424880.00
10	Mamoo Khatki Village Mamo Khatak road to Haji Muhammad Shoaib.	1161741.00
11	Mamoo Khatki Village Khuwajay Kaley from (main road to Malang Jan House)	924686.00
12	Mamoo Khatki Village Takya Kalay from Shabqadar main Road to Manay House & Canal end.	3266537.00
	Total	23617212.00

Shamir
Peshawar Development Authority
Peshawar

**Name of Project :-Pavement of Streets in PK-08 Peshawar UC Mamoo Khatki
Village Batyan from Nadar Khan House upto Main Road.**

Abstract of Cost (Civil Work)

MRS-2017

S.No.	Description	Unit	QTY	Rate	Amount
1 04-19-a	Dismantling : Plain Cement Concrete 1:4:8	M ³	1.00	1092.55	1092.55
2 03-.58	Compaction of Natural Ground	M ²	3000.00	16.73	50190.00
3 03-07-a	Earth excavation in open cut upto 1.5m depth for drains etc & disposal : in Ordinary Soil	M ³	10.00	147.00	1470.00
4 03-60-c	Structural Backfill using Granular Material brought from outside	M ³	1.00	1127.50	1127.50
5 06-05-i	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:4:8)	M ³	300.00	5481.08	1644324.00
6 06-05-f	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	M ³	300.00	7257.86	2177358.00
7 06-07-c	Supply & fabricate M.S. reinforcement for cement concrete (Hot rolled deformed bars Grade 40)	Tonne	0.75	107,564.41	80458.18
8 06-06-a-03	RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, insitu or precast. Type C (1:2:4)	M ³	3.60	9,538.28	34337.81
9 11-09-b	Cement plaster 1:4 upto 20' height 1/2" thick	M ²	10.00	217.8	2178.00
10 23-03-a-01	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 12" i/d, Wall B	M	9.76	2,179.05	21267.53
11 23-03-a-02	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 15" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,734.77	13345.68
12 23-02-b	Providing and Laying non-reinforced concrete pipe, moulded with cement concrete 1:1.5:3 complete : 6" i/d	M	10	993.03	9691.97
13 03-18-(a+b)	Transportation of earth all types beyond 250 m and upto 500 m. Transportation of earth all types for every 100m extra lead beyond 500m upto 1.5 km.	M ³	10.00	359.54	3595.40
				G. Total	4040444


ASSIGNED
 Peshawar Municipal Corporation
 Peshawar

**Name of Project :-Pavement of Streets in PK-08 Peshawar UC Mamoo Khatki
Village Bad-e-Samboor Road to Jahangir Primar School.**

Abstract of Cost (Civil Work)

MRS-2017

S.No.	Description	Unit	QTY	Rate	Amount
1 04-19-a	Dismantling : Plain Cement Concrete 1:4:8	M ³	0.50	1092.55	546.28
2 03-58	Compaction of Natural Ground	M ²	0.00	16.73	0.00
3 03-07-a	Earth excavation in open cut upto 1.5m depth for drains etc & disposal : in Ordinary Soil	M ³	372.00	147.00	54684.00
4 03-60-c	Structural Backfill using Granular Material brought from outside	M ³	0.50	1127.50	563.75
5 06-05-i	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting,finishing & curing (Ratio 1:4:8)	M ³	37.20	5481.08	203896.18
6 06-05-f	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	M ³	195.30	7257.86	1417460.06
7 06-07-c	Supply & fabricate M.S. reinforcement for cement concrete (Hot rolled deformed bars Grade 40)	Tonne	0.50	107,564.41	53782.21
8 06-06-a-03	RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, insitu or precast. Type C (1:2:4)	M ³	1.80	9,538.28	17168.90
9 11-09-b	Cement plaster 1:4 upto 20' height 1/2" thick	M ²	5.00	217.8	1089.00
10 23-03-a-01	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 12" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,179.05	10633.76
11 23-03-a-02	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 15" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,734.77	13345.68
12 23-02-b	Providing and Laying non-reinforced concrete pipe, moulded with cement concrete 1:1.5:3 complete : 6" i/d	M	5	993.03	4845.99
13 03-18 (a+b)	Transportation of earth all types beyond 250 m and upto 500 m.Transportation of earth all types for every 100m extra lead beyond 500m upto 1.5 km.	M ³	372.00	359.54	133748.88
G. Total					1911765


 Peshawar
 Hayatabad

**Name of Project :-Pavement of Streets in PK-08 Peshawar UC Mamoo Khatki
Village Ghari Chandan.**

Abstract of Cost (Civil Work)

MRS-2017

S.No.	Description	Unit	QTY	Rate	Amount
1 04-19-a	Dismantling : Plain Cement Concrete 1:4:8	M ³	0.50	1092.55	546.28
2 03-.58	Compaction of Natural Ground	M ²	0.00	16.73	0.00
3 03-07-a	Earth excavation in open cut upto 1.5m depth for drains etc & disposal : in Ordinary Soil	M ³	139.50	147.00	20506.50
4 03-60-c	Structural Backfill using Granular Material brought from outside	M ³	0.50	1127.50	563.75
5 06-05-i	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:4:8)	M ³	13.95	5481.08	76461.07
6 06-05-f	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	M ³	116.25	7257.86	843726.23
7 06-07-c	Supply & fabricate M.S. reinforcement for cement concrete (Hot rolled deformed bars Grade 40)	Tonne	0.25	107,564.41	26891.10
8 06-06-a-03	RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, insitu or precast. Type C (1:2:4)	M ³	1.80	9,538.28	17168.90
9 11-09-b	Cement plaster 1:4 upto 20' height 1/2" thick	M ²	5.00	217.8	1089.00
10 23-03-a-01	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 12" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,179.05	10633.76
11 23-03-a-02	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 15" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,734.77	13345.68
12 23-02-b	Providing and Laying non-reinforced concrete pipe, moulded with cement concrete 1:1.5:3 complete : 6" i/d	M	5	993.03	4845.99
13 03-18-(a+b)	Transportation of earth all types beyond 250 m and upto 500 m. Transportation of earth all types for every 100m extra lead	M ³	139.50	359.54	50155.83
G. Total					1065934

ASST. DIRECTOR
Peshawar Development Authority
Peshawar

**Name of Project :-Pavement of Streets in PK-08 Peshawar UC Mamoo Khatki
Village Shagi Payen from Main street to Ejaradar Qalla.**

Abstract of Cost (Civil Work)

MRS-2017

S.No.	Description	Unit	QTY	Rate	Amount
1 04-19-a	Dismantling : Plain Cement Concrete 1:4:8	M ³	0.50	1092.55	546.28
2 03-.58	Compaction of Natural Ground	M ²	1800.00	16.73	30114.00
3 03-07-a	Earth excavation in open cut upto 1.5m depth for drains etc & disposal : in Ordinary Soil	M ³	5.00	147.00	735.00
4 03-60-c	Structural Backfill using Granular Material brought from outside	M ³	0.50	1127.50	563.75
5 06-05-i	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:4:8)	M ³	180.00	5481.08	986594.40
6 06-05-f	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	M ³	180.00	7257.86	1306414.80
7 06-07-c	Supply & fabricate M.S. reinforcement for cement concrete (Hot rolled deformed bars Grade 40)	Tonne	0.50	107,564.41	53782.21
8 06-06-a-03	RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, insitu or precast. Type C (1:2:4)	M ³	1.80	9,538.28	17168.90
9 11-09-b	Cement plaster 1:4 upto 20' height 1/2" thick	M ²	5.00	217.8	1089.00
10 23-03-a-01	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 12" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,179.05	10633.76
11 23-03-a-02	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 15" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,734.77	13345.68
12 23-02-b	Providing and Laying non-reinforced concrete pipe, moulded with cement concrete 1:1.5:3 complete : 6" i/d	M	5	993.03	4845.99
13 03-18-(a+b)	Transportation of earth all types beyond 250 m and upto 500 m. Transportation of earth all types for every 100m extra lead beyond 500m upto 1.5 km.	M ³	5.00	359.54	1797.70
				G. Total	2427631


 Peshawar Urban Authority
 Peshawar

**Name of Project :-Pavement of Streets in PK-08 Peshawar UC Mamoo Khatki
Village Babu Qalla Shagi Bala (Javaid Street).**

Abstract of Cost (Civil Work)

MRS-2017

S.No.	Description	Unit	QTY	Rate	Amount
1 04-19-a	Dismantling : Plain Cement Concrete 1:4:8	M ³	0.50	1092.55	546.28
2 03-58	Compaction of Natural Ground	M ²	400.00	16.73	6692.00
3 03-07-a	Earth excavation in open cut upto 1.5m depth for drains etc & disposal : in Ordinary Soil	M ³	5.00	147.00	735.00
4 03-60-c	Structural Backfill using Granular Material brought from outside	M ³	0.50	1127.50	563.75
5 06-05-i	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:4:8)	M ³	40.00	5481.08	219243.20
6 06-05-f	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	M ³	40.00	7257.86	290314.40
7 06-07-c	Supply & fabricate M.S. reinforcement for cement concrete (Hot rolled deformed bars Grade 40)	Tonne	0.25	107,564.41	26891.10
8 06-06-a-03	RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, insitu or precast. Type C (1:2:4)	M ³	1.80	9,538.28	17168.90
9 11-09-b	Cement plaster 1:4 upto 20' height 1/2" thick	M ²	5.00	217.8	1089.00
10 23-03-a-01	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 12" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,179.05	10633.76
11 23-03-a-02	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 15" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,734.77	13345.68
12 23-02-b	Providing and Laying non-reinforced concrete pipe, moulded with cement concrete 1:1.5:3 complete : 6" i/d	M	5	993.03	4845.99
13 03-18-(a+b)	Transportation of earth all types beyond 250 m and upto 500 m. Transportation of earth all types for every 100m extra lead beyond 500m upto 1.5 km.	M ³	5.00	359.54	1797.70
				G. Total	593867


 Peshawar Municipal Corporation
 Peshawar

**Name of Project :-Pavement of Streets in PK-08 Peshawar UC Mamoo Khatki
Village Bela Baramd Khel from (Jalil Qalla to Habib Ullah House Gate)
Link Streets + Main Street**

Abstract of Cost (Civil Work)

MRS-2017

S.No.	Description	Unit	QTY	Rate	Amount
1 04-19-a	Dismantling : Plain Cement Concrete 1:4:8	M ³	0.50	1092.55	546.28
2 03-.58	Compaction of Natural Ground	M ²	1260.00	16.73	21079.80
3 03-07-a	Earth excavation in open cut upto 1.5m depth for drains etc & disposal : in Ordinary Soil	M ³	5.00	147.00	735.00
4 03-60-c	Structural Backfill using Granular Material brought from outside	M ³	0.50	1127.50	563.75
5 06-05-i	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:4:8)	M ³	126.00	5481.08	690616.08
6 06-05-f	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	M ³	126.00	7257.86	914490.36
7 06-07-c	Supply & fabricate M.S. reinforcement for cement concrete (Hot rolled deformed bars Grade 40)	Tonne	0.50	107,564.41	53782.21
8 06-06-a-03	RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, insitu or precast. Type C (1:2:4)	M ³	1.80	9,538.28	17168.90
9 11-09-b	Cement plaster 1:4 upto 20' height 1/2" thick	M ²	5.00	217.8	1089.00
10 23-03-a-01	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 12" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,179.05	10633.76
11 23-03-a-02	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 15" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,734.77	13345.68
12 23-02-b	Providing and Laying non-reinforced concrete pipe, moulded with cement concrete 1:1.5:3 complete : 6" i/d	M	5	993.03	4845.99
13 03-18-(a+b)	Transportation of earth all types beyond 250 m and upto 500 m. Transportation of earth all types for every 100m extra lead beyond 500m upto 1.5 km.	M ³	5.00	359.54	1797.70
				G. Total	1730695


(Signature)
**ASSTT DIRECTOR
Peshawar Devt Authority
Hayatabad**

**Name of Project :-Pavement of Streets in PK-08 Peshawar UC Mamoo Khatki
Village Khuwajay Kelay from (Main Road to Malang Jan House).**

Abstract of Cost (Civil Work)

MRS-2017

S.No.	Description	Unit	QTY	Rate	Amount
1 04-19-a	Dismantling : Plain Cement Concrete 1:4:8	M ³	0.50	1092.55	546.28
2 03-.58	Compaction of Natural Ground	M ²	480.00	16.73	8030.40
3 03-07-a	Earth excavation in open cut upto 1.5m depth for drains etc & disposal : in Ordinary Soil	M ³	0.50	147.00	73.50
4 03-60-c	Structural Backfill using Granular Material brought from outside	M ³	0.50	1127.50	563.75
5 06-05-i	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting,finishing & curing (Ratio 1:4:8)	M ³	48.00	5481.08	263091.84
6 06-05-f	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	M ³	84.00	7257.86	609660.24
7 06-07-c	Supply & fabricate M.S. reinforcement for cement concrete (Hot rolled deformed bars Grade 40)	Tonne	0.25	107,564.41	26891.10
8 06-06-a-03	RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, insitu or precast. Type C (1:2:4)	M ³	0.90	9,538.28	8584.45
9 11-09-b	Cement plaster 1:4 upto 20' height 1/2" thick	M ²	5.00	217.8	1089.00
10 23-03-a-01	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 12" i/d, Wall B	M	2.00	2,179.05	4358.10
11 23-03-a-02	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 15" i/d, Wall B	M	0.00	2,734.77	0.00
12 23-02-b	Providing and Laying non-reinforced concrete pipe, moulded with cement concrete 1:1.5:3 complete : 6" i/d	M	0	993.03	0.00
13 03-18-(a+b)	Transportation of earth all types beyond 250 m and upto 500 m.Transportation of earth all types for every 100m extra lead	M ³	5.00	359.54	1797.70
				G. Total	924686



 ASSISTANT ENGINEER
 Peshawar Urban Community
 Hajatabad

**Name of Project :-Pavement of Streets in PK-08 Peshawar UC Mamoo Khatki
Village Khan Pur Kalay from Alif Khan House to Via Primary boys School to Grave yard**

Abstract of Cost (Civil Work)

MRS-2017

S.No.	Description	Unit	QTY	Rate	Amount
1 04-19-a	Dismantling : Plain Cement Concrete 1:4:8	M ³	0.50	1092.55	546.28
2 03-.58	Compaction of Natural Ground	M ²	840.00	16.73	14053.20
3 03-07-a	Earth excavation in open cut upto 1.5m depth for drains etc & disposal : in Ordinary Soil	M ³	210.00	147.00	30870.00
4 03-60-c	Structural Backfill using Granular Material brought from outside	M ³	0.50	1127.50	563.75
5 06-05-i	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting,finishing & curing (Ratio 1:4:8)	M ³	105.00	5481.08	575513.40
6 06-05-f	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	M ³	201.60	7257.86	1463184.58
7 06-07-c	Supply & fabricate M.S. reinforcement for cement concrete (Hot rolled deformed bars Grade 40)	Tonne	0.50	107,564.41	53782.21
8 06-06-a-03	RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, insitu or precast. Type C (1:2:4)	M ³	1.80	9,538.28	17168.90
9 11-09-b	Cement plaster 1:4 upto 20' height 1/2" thick	M ²	5.00	217.8	1089.00
10 23-03-a-01	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 12" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,179.05	10633.76
11 23-03-a-02	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 15" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,734.77	13345.68
12 23-02-b	Providing and Laying non-reinforced concrete pipe, moulded with cement concrete 1:1.5:3 complete : 6" i/d	M	5	993.03	4845.99
13 03-18-(a+b)	Transportation of earth all types beyond 250 m and upto 500 m.Transportation of earth all types for every 100m extra lead	M ³	210.00	359.54	75503.40
			G. Total		2261100



 ASSISTANT ENGINEER
 Peshawar Municipal Corporation
 Peshawar

**Name of Project :-Pavement of Streets in PK-08 Peshawar UC Mamoo Khatki
Village Karyana Main Janaz Gha Street**

Abstract of Cost (Civil Work)

MRS-2017

S.No.	Description	Unit	QTY	Rate	Amount
1 04-19-a	Dismantling : Plain Cement Concrete 1:4:8	M ³	0.50	1092.55	546.28
2 03-.58	Compaction of Natural Ground (Street)	M ²	600.00	16.73	10038.00
3 03-07-a	Earth excavation in open cut upto 1.5m depth for drains etc & disposal : in Ordinary Soil	M ³	5.00	147.00	735.00
4 03-60-c	Structural Backfill using Granular Material brought from outside	M ³	0.50	1127.50	563.75
5 06-05-i	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:4:8)	M ³	60.00	5481.08	328864.80
6 06-05-f	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	M ³	60.00	7257.86	435471.60
7 06-07-c	Supply & fabricate M.S. reinforcement for cement concrete (Hot rolled deformed bars Grade 40)	Tonne	0.00	107,564.41	0.00
8 06-06-a-03	RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, insitu or precast. Type C (1:2:4)	M ³	0.00	9,538.28	0.00
9 11-09-b	Cement plaster 1:4 upto 20' height 1/2" thick	M ²	5.00	217.8	1089.00
10 23-03-a-01	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 12" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,179.05	10633.76
11 23-03-a-02	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 15" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,734.77	13345.68
12 23-02-b	Providing and Laying non-reinforced concrete pipe, moulded with cement concrete 1:1.5:3 complete : 6" i/d	M	5	993.03	4845.99
13 03-18-(a+b)	Transportation of earth all types beyond 250 m and upto 500 m. Transportation of earth all types for every 100m extra lead beyond 500m upto 1.5 km.	M ³	5.00	359.54	1797.70
				G. Total	807932



 Asst. Engineer
 Peshawar Municipal Corporation
 Hayatabad

**Name of Project :-Pavement of Streets in PK-08 Peshawar UC Mamoo Khatki
Village Banda Kaley from Abdul Malik House to Shamroz House**

Abstract of Cost (Civil Work)

MRS-2017

S.No.	Description	Unit	QTY	Rate	Amount
1 04-19-a	Dismantling : Plain Cement Concrete 1:4:8	M ³	0.50	1092.55	546.28
2 03-58	Compaction of Natural Ground (Street)	M ²	2560.00	16.73	42828.80
3 03-07-a	Earth excavation in open cut upto 1.5m depth for drains etc & disposal : in Ordinary Soil	M ³	5.00	147.00	735.00
4 03-60-c	Structural Backfill using Granular Material brought from outside	M ³	0.50	1127.50	563.75
5 06-05-i	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:4:8)	M ³	256.00	5481.08	1403156.48
6 06-05-f	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	M ³	256.00	7257.86	1858012.16
7 06-07-c	Supply & fabricate M.S. reinforcement for cement concrete (Hot rolled deformed bars Grade 40)	Tonne	0.50	107,564.41	53782.21
8 06-06-a-03	RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, insitu or precast. Type C (1:2:4)	M ³	3.60	9,538.28	34337.81
9 11-09-b	Cement plaster 1:4 upto 20' height 1/2" thick	M ²	5.00	217.8	1089.00
10 23-03-a-01	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 12" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,179.05	10633.76
11 23-03-a-02	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 15" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,734.77	13345.68
12 23-02-b	Providing and Laying non-reinforced concrete pipe, moulded with cement concrete 1:1.5:3 complete : 6" i/d	M	5	993.03	4845.99
13 03-18-(a+b)	Transportation of earth all types beyond 250 m and upto 500 m. Transportation of earth all types for every 100m extra lead beyond 500m upto 1.5 km.	M ³	5.00	200.64	1003.20
				G. Total	3424880



ASST. ENGINEER
Peshawar Devt. Authority
Hayatabad

**Name of Project :-Pavement of Streets in PK-08 Peshawar UC Mamoo Khatki
Village mamoo Khatak road to Haji Muhammad Shuaib.**

Abstract of Cost (Civil Work)

MRS-2017

S.No.	Description	Unit	QTY	Rate	Amount
1 04-19-a	Dismantling : Plain Cement Concrete 1:4:8	M ³	0.50	1092.55	546.28
2 03-58	Compaction of Natural Ground	M ²	840.00	16.73	14053.20
3 03-07-a	Earth excavation in open cut upto 1.5m depth for drains etc & disposal : in Ordinary Soil	M ³	5.00	147.00	735.00
4 03-60-c	Structural Backfill using Granular Material brought from outside	M ³	0.50	1127.50	563.75
5 06-05-i	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:4:8)	M ³	84.00	5481.08	460410.72
6 06-05-f	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	M ³	84.00	7257.86	609660.24
7 06-07-c	Supply & fabricate M.S. reinforcement for cement concrete (Hot rolled deformed bars Grade 40)	Tonne	0.25	107,564.41	26891.10
8 06-06-a-03	RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, insitu or precast. Type C (1:2:4)	M ³	1.80	9,538.28	17168.90
9 11-09-b	Cement plaster 1:4 upto 20' height 1/2" thick	M ²	5.00	217.8	1089.00
10 23-03-a-01	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 12" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,179.05	10633.76
11 23-03-a-02	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 15" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,734.77	13345.68
12 23-02-b	Providing and Laying non-reinforced concrete pipe, moulded with cement concrete 1:1.5:3 complete : 6" i/d	M	5	993.03	4845.99
13 03-18-(a+b)	Transportation of earth all types beyond 250 m and upto 500 m. Transportation of earth all types for every 100m extra lead beyond 500m upto 1.5 km.	M ³	5.00	359.54	1797.70
				G. Total	1161741


ASST. DIR. (C.R.)
Peshawar Dev. Authority
Mayrahad

Name of Project :-Pavement of Streets in PK-08 Peshawar UC Mamoo Khatki
Village Takya Kelay from Shabqadar Main Road to Manay House & Canal end.

Abstract of Cost (Civil Work)

MRS-2017

S.No.	Description	Unit	QTY	Rate	Amount
1 04-19-a	Dismantling : Plain Cement Concrete 1:4:8	M ³	0.50	1092.55	546.28
2 03-58	Compaction of Natural Ground	M ²	2450.00	16.73	40988.50
3 03-07-a	Earth excavation in open cut upto 1.5m depth for drains etc & disposal : in Ordinary Soil	M ³	5.00	147.00	735.00
4 03-60-c	Structural Backfill using Granular Material brought from outside	M ³	0.50	1127.50	563.75
5 06-05-i	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:4:8)	M ³	245.00	5481.08	1342864.60
6 06-05-f	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	M ³	245.00	7257.86	1778175.70
7 06-07-c	Supply & fabricate M.S. reinforcement for cement concrete (Hot rolled deformed bars Grade 40)	Tonne	0.50	107,564.41	53782.21
8 06-06-a-03	RCC in roof slab, beam, column & other structural members, insitu or precast. Type C (1:2:4)	M ³	1.80	9,538.28	17168.90
9 11-09-b	Cement plaster 1:4 upto 20' height 1/2" thick	M ²	5.00	217.8	1089.00
10 23-03-a-01	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 12" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,179.05	10633.76
11 23-03-a-02	Providing and Laying RCC pipe sewers complete As per ASTM C-76-79, Class II : 15" i/d, Wall B	M	4.88	2,734.77	13345.68
12 23-02-b	Providing and Laying non-reinforced concrete pipe, moulded with cement concrete 1:1.5:3 complete : 6" i/d	M	5	993.03	4845.99
13 03-18-(a+b)	Transportation of earth all types beyond 250 m and upto 500 m. Transportation of earth all types for every 100m extra lead beyond 500m upto 1.5 km.	M ³	5.00	359.54	1797.70
				G. Total	3266537

Sham
ASST. ENGINEER
Peshawar District Authority
Peshawar